returned to Potential Buyer within two (2) business days.

RECEIVED BY: 

FACULTY STAFF HOUSING 

SIGNATURE OF POTENTIAL BUYER DATE 

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE OF POTENTIAL BUYER DATE 

Check Number / Dated 

Faculty Staff Housing acknowledges receipt from  

(“Potential Buyer”) in the sum of Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) (the 

“Initial Deposit”) to purchase the residence commonly known as            
32 Campbell Lane